Version du: 19/11/2015 23:47:30 ou pour la distance de 10.8 km, 202 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Jogging de Plombieres (Gemmenich)

Nom

JULIEN DETHIER

LUC MICHEL

OLIVIER REMACLE

NICOLAS SCHYNS

PIERRE DEFROIDMONT

MARIO KEUTGENS

DANIEL DENOOZ

YANNICK HACKENS

FREDERICK HERZET

REGIS MICHEL

JORDI STOLLENBERG

LUDWIG LEFEBVRE

DEMPSEY BOLLAND

PIERRE TOUSSAINT

SERGE COLLARD

KEVIN VAN HAUTEN

DANIEL MACKERS

SEBASTIEN PEUTAT

BENOIT VANHULST

ERIC JACOB-PAQUAY

DAMIEN JOSKIN

JEAN-PHILIPPE LECLERCQ

GARY DELVAUX

ARNAUD COLLARD

BENJAMIN NAWYN

MICHEL SIEBENBOUR

RENE ANDRE

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
820 0:36:52 17.57
1 0:37:51 17.12
561 0:38:45 16.72
739 0:39:22 16.46
802 0:39:50 16.27
402 0:40:14 16.1
219 0:40:23 16.04
426 0:40:27 16.01
4 0:40:48 15.88
858 0:41:45 15.52
622 0:42:00 15.43
543 0:42:03 15.41
876 0:42:04 15.4
890 0:42:10 15.36
145 0:42:20 15.3
650 0:42:22 15.29
824 0:42:33 15.23
681 0:42:50 15.13
662 0:43:01 15.06
373 0:43:03 15.05
390 0:43:07 15.02
428 0:44:44 14.49
208 0:45:00 14.4
811 0:45:05 14.37
5 0:45:13 14.33
859 0:45:39 14.19
47 0:45:52 14.12
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Allure

3:24

3:30

3:35

3:38

3:41

3:43

3:44

3:44

3:46

3:52

3:53

3:53

3:53

3:54

3:55

3:55

3:56

3:58

3:58

3:59

3:59

4.08

4:10

4:10

4:13

4:14

Catégorie P.Ca
Séniors 1
Séniors 2
Séniors 3
Séniors 4
Espoirs Gargons 1
Vétérans 1 1
Vétérans 2 1
Vétérans 1 2
Séniors 5
Séniors 6
Séniors 7
Séniors 8
Séniors 9
Séniors 10
Vétérans 1 3
Séniors 11
Vétérans 1 4
Séniors 12
Séniors 13
Vétérans 1 5
Séniors 14
Séniors 15
Séniors 16
Espoirs Gargons 2
Vétérans 1 6
Vétérans 1 7
Vétérans 2 2
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

PIERRE BROUWIER

SERGE BAECKE

THIBAUT LEJACQUES

OLIVIER D'HAENE

FABIAN VASSEN

MICHEL LOCHT

GUY JOURDAN

TIBER MANFREDINI

CHRISTIAN JASPAR

BENOIT WAUCOMONT

CHRISTIAN CULOT

ALEX BONNI

CHRISTOPHE ROORDA

JEAN MARIE HALLEUX

JEAN-PHILIPPE MASSIN

JEAN DESSOUROUX

STEF VAN DAMME

RALPH LUX

STEPHAN PONCELET

PIERRE DONNEAU

GAETAN DEJALLE

NILS FORSTER

VICTOR SOMZA

THOMAS HOUSSET

BERNARD BASTIN

MANUEL SCHOONBROODT

MICHAEL BROUWIER

JEROME MARECHAL

CHRISTOPHE CELLO

MICHAEL FLAMAND

ALAIN THIELEN

DIDIER BEUKEN

Cont act :

121 0:46:07 14.05
870 0:46:08 14.04
548 0:46:23 13.97
235 0:46:29 13.94
809 0:46:38 13.89
857 0:46:53 13.82
503 0:46:56 13.8
892 0:47:10 13.74
383 0:47:19 13.69
856 0:47:27 13.65
189 0:47:39 13.6
855 0:47:42 13.58
849 0:47:46 13.56
337 0:47:51 13.54
484 0:48:00 13.5
227 0:48:02 13.49
805 0:48:05 13.47
839 0:48:08 13.46
828 0:48:20 13.41
315 0:48:29 13.36
848 0:49:05 13.2
872 0:49:11 13.18
871 0:49:20 13.13
897 0:49:22 13.13
821 0:49:33 13.08
597 0:49:47 13.01
833 0:49:50 13
895 0:49:52 12.99
135 0:49:54 12.98
882 0:49:58 12.97
630 0:50:00 12.96
81 0:50:03 12.95
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4:16

4:16

4:17

4:18

4:19

4:20

4:20

4:22

4:22

4:23

4:24

4:25

4:25

4:25

4:26

4:26

4:27

4:27

4:28

4:29

4:32

4:33

4:34

4:34

4:35

4:36

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:37

4:37

4:38

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
10

25

26

11

27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35

12
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

73

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

85

86

87

88

89

90

92

93

94

95

96

97

RAYMOND JUNGBLUTH

ARNAUD SCHNAKERS

SERGE KRATZBORN

ERIC BURGERS

ALBERTO CANALES

BENOIT STEFFENS

BENOIT DONNEAU

MARCEL SCHUYREN

GREGORY BOURLAND

YVES KEIL

MICHEL TERF

ANDRE LOFFET

CLAUDE MEYS

RENE PIEP

DIDIER SUFFYS

PHILIPPE CUPERS

GAUTHIER RUSSIN

OLIVIER BECKERS

GHISLAIN SIMONS

ARNAUD WIERTZ

XAVIER WIERTZ

THOMAS HAYEN

JAN HENSGENS

PASCAL DUBOIS

ROGER MENNICKEN

BERNARD SCHREURS

FREDERIC CHAMBON

MICHEL RENAULD

PIERRE GEROMBOUX

LOIC JENNES

Cont act :

396 0:50:15 12.9

595 0:50:18 12.88
874 0:50:39 12.79
123 0:50:43 12.77
130 0:50:51 12.74
749 0:50:57 12.72
311 0:50:58 12.71
819 0:51:01 12.7

888 0:51:08 12.67
509 0:51:26 12.6

755 0:51:29 12.58
813 0:51:31 12.58
616 0:51:35 12.56
836 0:51:37 12.55
806 0:51:39 12.54
159 0:51:43 12.53
843 0:51:45 12.52
865 0:51:46 12.51
611 0:52:13 12.41
779 0:52:20 12.38
780 0:52:21 12.38
902 0:52:23 12.37
887 0:52:42 12.3

332 0:52:51 12.26
494 0:52:58 12.23
600 0:53:17 12.16
808 0:53:20 12.15
863 0:53:29 12.11
313 0:53:33 121

500 0:53:34 12.09
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4:39

4:39

4:41

4:41

4:42

4:43

4:43

4:43

4:44

4:45

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:47

4:47

4:47

4:50

4:50

4:50

4:51

4:52

4:53

4:54

4:56

4:56

4:57

4:57

4:57

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

36
13

14

37

38

39

15

16
17
10
18
19
40

41

20
42
43

44

45

11
46
21
47
48

49
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98

99

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

118

119

121

122

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

JEAN-FRANCOIS JENNES

STEPHAN BROSSET

JEAN-LOUIS VOSS

MICHEL LEMOINE

ROBERT BROSET

RAOUL VAN LEENDERT

ROGER CARL

LUC DECROUPET

CHRISTIAN SPRONCK

MARC JAEGERS

MICHEL WILKET

CHRISTOPHE DUPARCHY

JULIEN VANDENBORRE

MICHAEL HOCK

JOSEPH BOURSIE

VINCENT CRASSON

NOAH GEELEN

ANTHONY BOLLETTE

ALAIN PESSER

SERGE BELLEFLAMME

STEPHANE LESECQUE

LUC GOBLET

JEAN_LOUIS DEGUELDRE

OLIVIER MASSIN

CEDRIC WEUSTEN

JEAN-MARIE CAPIER

ALAN WOOLF

DIDIER POHL

WILLELM PUETTMANN

TONY ANDRIEN

MICHEL GOMZE

Cont act :

498 0:54:00 12
841 0:54:01 11.99
673 0:54:14 11.95
445 0:54:20 11.93
842 0:54:26 11.9
901 0:54:28 11.9
829 0:54:58 11.79
837 0:55:02 11.77
883 0:55:08 11.75
377 0:55:24 11.69
781 0:55:34 11.66
815 0:55:36 11.65
657 0:55:39 11.64
468 0:55:44 11.62
816 0:55:49 11.61
854 0:55:52 11.6
817 0:55:54 11.59
896 0:55:56 11.58
535 0:56:01 11.57
72 0:56:06 11.55
878 0:56:21 11.5
877 0:56:22 11.49
860 0:56:32 11.46
838 0:56:36 11.45
778 0:56:38 11.44
197 0:56:40 11.44
695 0:56:52 11.39
702 0:56:53 11.39
851 0:56:56 11.38
51 0:57:03 11.36
272 0:57:04 11.35
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5:00

5:00

5:01

5:01

5:02

5:02

5:05

5:05

5:06

5:07

5:08

5:08

5:09

5:09

5:10

5:10

5:10

5:10

5:11

5:11

5:13

5:13

5:14

5:14

5:14

5:14

5:15

5:16

5:16

5:16

5:17

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Garcons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

50

51

22

12

13
14
23
24
15
52

53

16

54

25

26

17

27

18
19
55
10
20
21
11
22

28
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134

136

138

139

141

142

143

144

145

147

149

150

151

152

153

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

166

167

ALAIN PLUNUS

JOSE DAHM

JEAN MICHEL CORNETTE

HENRI DEMONCEAU

BRUNO SPIERTZ

FREDERIC WINTGENS

JEANNOT DUYSENS

YVAN LAHAYE

RENE PESSER

ROGER ROMPEN

ROBERT SCAPIN

FRANCIS ROGISTER

CHRISTOPHE GODDE

GUY SPRONCK

LIONEL JONLET

JOEL SCHONMACKER

OLIVIER BURNIAT

FREDERIC WENDERS

RENE MUYTSENS

BERNARD ERNST

RAPHAEL TILMANT

JOSE GROSVARLET

THIBAULT MARX

VINCENT DOSSERAY

Cont act :

546 0:57:12 11.33
164 0:57:16 11.31
804 0:57:20 11.3

215 0:57:24 11.29
873 0:58:09 11.14
847 0:58:25 11.09
255 0:58:33 11.06
412 0:58:56 10.99
797 0:59:02 10.98
853 0:59:13 10.94
827 0:59:16 10.93
825 0:59:20 10.92
864 0:59:21 10.92
861 0:59:24 10.91
13 0:59:28 10.89
850 1:00:20 10.74
903 1:00:25 10.73
846 1:00:26 10.72
814 1:00:45 10.66
264 1:01:21 10.56
760 1:01:29 10.54
812 1:01:35 10.52
835 1:02:07 10.43
894 1:02:10 10.42
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5:17

5:18

5:18

5:18

5:23

5:24

5:25

5:27

5:27

5:29

5:29

5:29

5:29

5:30

5:30

5:35

5:35

5:35

5:37

5:40

5:41

5:42

5:45

5:45

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Séniors

23

29

24

56
57
12
25

26

27

28
30
58
31

59

60
61

62

32
33

13

63

64
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169

170

172

174

175

176

179

180

182

184

186

189

193

194

197

198

199

202

TIMOTHY CENGIAROTTI

PAUL VANDEBERG

ALAIN DAHLEN

HENRY-MARC JUNKER

PHILIPPE BOURGEOIS

HELMUT HENZ

GUY PIEROT

MICHEL PREUMONT

AL PLUNUS

HUBERT KUMMELER

STEPHANE RENAERS

MARCEL PIRNAY

GILBERT FRYNS

CLAUDI DEWANDRE

FELICIEN MAQUINAY

SEAN HERCOT

JEAN - MARC LORQUET

PETER MERGELSBERG

Cont act :

852

654

880

397

898

352

840

555

830

879

562

900

299

862

475

831

10

801
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1:02:26

1:02:37

1:02:44

1:03:04

1:03:31

1:04:06

1:05:00

1:05:15

1:05:27

1:05:32

1:06:14

1:06:50

1:08:52

1:09:27

1:11:53

1:12:04

1:12:44

1:15:56

10.38

10.35

10.33

10.27

10.2

10.11

9.97

9.93

9.9

9.89

9.78

9.7

9.41

9.33

9.01

8.99

8.91

8.53

5:46

5:47

5:48

5:50

5:52

5:56

6:01

6:02

6:03

6:04

6:08

6:11

6:22

6:25

6:39

6:40

6:44

7:01

Séniors

Vétérans 4

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 4

65

66

14

29

15

16

17

18

34

67

19

35

30
31

32
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